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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa

JUNIOR

2a PROVA - JUNIOR
Race (18 Laps) started at 10:39:14

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

07/09/2024 10:10 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 51.330 +0.604 10:43:39.662 11 51.080 +0.109 10:48:45.1€
(51) THEO SALOMAO 6 51.079 +0.353 10:44:30.741 12 10:49:36.1:
1 53.220 +2.401 10:40:07.559 7 50.975 +0.249 10:45:21.716 13 51.030 +0.059 10:50:27.16
2 53.431 +2.612 10:41:00.990 8 50.929 +0.203 10:46:12.645 14 51.073 +0.102 10:51:18.27
3 52.203 +1.384 10:41:53.193 9 51.017 +0.291 10:47:03.662 15 51.271 +0.300 10:52:09.5C
4 51.693 +0.874 10:42:44.886 10 50.935 +0.209 10:47:54.597 16 52.268 +1.297 10:53:01.77
5 51.485 +0.666 10:43:36.371 " 50.926 +0.200 10:48:45.523 17 51.228 +0.257 10:53:53.0(
6 51.203 +0.384 10:44:27.574 12 50.869 +0.143 10:49:36.392 18 51.211 +0.240 10:54:44.21
7 51.047 +0.228 10:45:18.621 13 50.978 +0.252 10:50:27.370
8 51.192 +0.373 10:46:09.813 14 51.040 +0.314 10:51:18.410 (25) ELI STEINBRUCH
9 50.935 +0.116 10:47:00.748 15 51.208 +0.482 10:52:09.618 1 54.258 +2.958 10:40:08.67
10 50.938 +0.119 10:47:51.686 16 51.137 +0.411 10:53:00.755 2 52.879 +1.579 10:41:01.5¢
11 50.848 +0.029 10:48:42.534 17 50.823 +0.097 10:53:51.578 3 53.193 +1.893 10:41:54.75
12 51.004 +0.185 10:49:33.538 18 50.726 10:54:42.304 4 52.697 +1.397 10:42:47 .4
13 50.892 +0.073 10:50:24.430 5 52.452 +1.152 10:43:39.9(
14 50.854 +0.035 10:51:15.284 (97) RAFAEL BUSATO 6 51.628 +0.328 10:44:31.5:
15 50.868 +0.049 10:52:06.152 1 53.487 +2.420 10:40:07.905 7 51.460 +0.160 10:45:22.9¢
16 50.902 +0.083 10:52:57.054 2 54.002 +2.935 10:41:01.907 8 51.456 +0.156 10:46:14.44
17 10:53:47.873 3 52.562 +1.495 10:41:54.469 9 51.510 +0.210 10:47:05.9¢
18 51.003 +0.184 10:54:38.876 4 51.559 +0.492 10:42:46.028 10 51.529 +0.229 10:47:57.4¢
5 51.429 +0.362 10:43:37.457 11 51.345 +0.045 10:48:48.82
(45) PAULO WILLEMANN 6 51.394 +0.327 10:44:28.851 12 51.373 +0.073 10:49:40.2C
1 54.711 +3.846 10:40:09.225 7 51.136 +0.069 10:45:19.987 13 10:50:31.5(
2 52.456 +1.591 10:41:01.681 8 51.264 +0.197 10:46:11.251 14 51.371 +0.071 10:51:22.87
3 51.972 +1.107 10:41:53.653 9 51.098 +0.031 10:47:02.349 15 51.509 +0.209 10:52:14.3¢
4 51.574 +0.709 10:42:45.227 10 51.143 +0.076 10:47:53.492 16 51.367 +0.067 10:53:05.74
5 51.370 +0.505 10:43:36.597 1" 51.120 +0.053 10:48:44.612 17 52.040 +0.740 10:53:57.7¢€
6 51.292 +0.427 10:44:27.889 12 51.142 +0.075 10:49:35.754 18 52.227 +0.927 10:54:50.01
7 51.127 +0.262 10:45:19.016 13 10:50:26.821
8 51.053 +0.188 10:46:10.069 14 51.139 +0.072 10:51:17.960 (105) LUIZ QUEIROZ
9 51.160 +0.295 10:47:01.229 15 51.907 +0.840 10:52:09.867 1 57.026 +5.826 10:40:11.7C
10 50.997 +0.132 10:47:52.226 16 52.110 +1.043 10:53:01.977 2 52.773 +1.573 10:41:04.4€
1 50.891 +0.026 10:48:43.117 17 51.216 +0.149 10:53:53.193 3 52.644 +1.444 10:41:57.12
12 50.910 +0.045 10:49:34.027 18 51.205 +0.138 10:54:44.398 4 51.944 +0.744 10:42:49.06
13 50.889 +0.024 10:50:24.916 5 52.035 +0.835 10:43:41.1C
14 51.021 +0.156 10:51:15.937 (81) LEONARDO RAMIRES 6 51.522 +0.322 10:44:32.6:
15 50.893 +0.028 10:52:06.830 1 54.775 +3.542 10:40:09.388 7 52.754 +1.554 10:45:25.3€
16 10:52:57.695 2 53.047 +1.814 10:41:02.435 8 51.424 +0.224 10:46:16.8(
17 51.039 +0.174 10:53:48.734 3 52.721 +1.488 10:41:55.156 9 51.541 +0.341 10:47:08.34
18 51.150 +0.285 10:54:39.884 4 52.101 +0.868 10:42:47.257 10 51.288 +0.088 10:47:59.62
5 51.853 +0.620 10:43:39.110 11 51.383 +0.183 10:48:51.01
(106) SAMUEL SANTIAGO 6 51.860 +0.627 10:44:30.970 12 51.418 +0.218 10:49:42.4:
1 53.753 +2.892 10:40:08.264 7 51.522 +0.289 10:45:22.492 13 51.330 +0.130 10:50:33.7¢
2 52.961 +2.100 10:41:01.225 8 51.534 +0.301 10:46:14.026 14 51.414 +0.214 10:51:25.17
3 52.674 +1.813 10:41:53.899 9 51.366 +0.133 10:47:05.392 15 51.209 +0.009 10:52:16.3€
4 51.681 +0.820 10:42:45.580 10 51.584 +0.351 10:47:56.976 16 51.512 +0.312 10:53:07.8¢
5 51.497 +0.636 10:43:37.077 1 51.328 +0.095 10:48:48.304 17 51.379 +0.179 10:53:59.27
6 51.213 +0.352 10:44:28.290 12 51.542 +0.309 10:49:39.846 18 51.200 10:54:50.47
7 51.155 +0.294 10:45:19.445 13 51.424 +0.191 10:50:31.270
8 51.059 +0.198 10:46:10.504 14 51.356 +0.123 10:51:22.626 (125) MIGUEL SILVA
9 51.104 +0.243 10:47:01.608 15 51.401 +0.168 10:52:14.027 1 58.348 +7.195 10:40:13.1¢
10 50.988 +0.127 10:47:52.596 16 51.300 +0.067 10:53:05.327 2 53.449 +2.296 10:41:06.6(
1 50.992 +0.131 10:48:43.588 17 51.439 +0.206 10:53:56.766 3 52.090 +0.937 10:41:58.6¢
12 51.057 +0.196 10:49:34.645 18 51.233 10:54:47.999 4 52.115 +0.962 10:42:50.81
13 51.026 +0.165 10:50:25.671 5 51.582 +0.429 10:43:42.3¢
14 10:51:16.532 (86) VINI FERRO 6 51.530 +0.377 10:44:33.9:
15 50.995 +0.134 10:52:07.527 1 55.592 +4.621 10:40:10.183 7 51.597 +0.444 10:45:25.52
16 51.124 +0.263 10:52:58.651 2 52.614 +1.643 10:41:02.797 8 51.460 +0.307 10:46:16.9€
17 51.143 +0.282 10:53:49.794 3 52.198 +1.227 10:41:54.995 9 52.349 +1.196 10:47:09.3-
18 51.119 +0.258 10:54:40.913 4 51.837 +0.866 10:42:46.832 10 51.622 +0.469 10:48:00.95
5 51.388 +0.417 10:43:38.220 11 51.463 +0.310 10:48:52.41
(88) BERNARDO GENTIL 6 51.307 +0.336 10:44:29.527 12 51.298 +0.145 10:49:43.71
1 57.813 +7.087 10:40:12.606 7 51.135 +0.164 10:45:20.662 13 51.272 +0.119 10:50:34.9¢
2 52.268 +1.542 10:41:04.874 8 51.216 +0.245 10:46:11.878 14 51.225 +0.072 10:51:26.21
3 52.040 +1.314 10:41:56.914 9 51.056 +0.085 10:47:02.934 15 10:52:17.3€
4 51.418 +0.692 10:42:48.332 10 51.148 +0.177 10:47:54.082 16 51.343 +0.190 10:53:08.7C
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa

| JUNIOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA - JUNIOR 07/09/2024 10:10 .
Race (18 Laps) started at 10:39:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
17 51.255 +0.102 10:53:59.961 3 52.418 +0.939 10:41:55.329
18 51.283 +0.130 10:54:51.244 4 52.267 +0.788 10:42:47.596
5 53.184 +1.705 10:43:40.780
(87) ALEJO CARACOCHE 6 51.652 +0.173 10:44:32.432
1 57.965 +6.586 10:40:12.973 7 51.680 +0.201 10:45:24.112
2 52.243 +0.864 10:41:05.216 8 51.483 +0.004 10:46:15.595
3 52.294 +0.915 10:41:57.510 9 52.214 +0.735 10:47:07.809
4 52.827 +1.448 10:42:50.337 10 10:47:59.288
5 51.574 +0.195 10:43:41.911 1" 51.901 +0.422 10:48:51.189
6 51.523 +0.144 10:44:33.434 12 51.691 +0.212 10:49:42.880
7 51.720 +0.341 10:45:25.154
8 51.428 +0.049 10:46:16.582 (36) PEDRO SENE
9 52.615 +1.236 10:47:09.197 1 57.293 +5.555 10:40:12.067
10 51.507 +0.128 10:48:00.704 2 52.693 +0.955 10:41:04.760
11 51.914 +0.535 10:48:52.618 3 53.485 +1.747 10:41:58.245
12 51.501 +0.122 10:49:44.119 4 53.095 +1.357 10:42:51.340
13 10:50:35.498 5 51.968 +0.230 10:43:43.308
14 51.473 +0.094 10:51:26.971 6 10:44:35.046
15 51.437 +0.058 10:52:18.408 7 51.742 +0.004 10:45:26.788
16 51.524 +0.145 10:53:09.932
17 51.588 +0.209 10:54:01.520
18 51.758 +0.379 10:54:53.278
(112) JOAO SHIMODA
1 58.454 +7.326 10:40:13.336
2 52.501 +1.373 10:41:05.837
3 52.010 +0.882 10:41:57.847
4 51.940 +0.812 10:42:49.787
5 51.686 +0.558 10:43:41.473
6 51.295 +0.167 10:44:32.768
7 51.705 +0.577 10:45:24.473
8 51.433 +0.305 10:46:15.906
9 51.415 +0.287 10:47:07.321
10 51.265 +0.137 10:47:58.586
11 51.354 +0.226 10:48:49.940
12 51.216 +0.088 10:49:41.156
13 51.246 +0.118 10:50:32.402
14 51.223 +0.095 10:51:23.625
15 51.136 +0.008 10:52:14.761
16 10:53:05.889
17 51.634 +0.506 10:53:57.523
18 51.524 +0.396 10:54:49.047
(46) VALENTINO RICCIARDI
1 58.561 +7.438 10:40:13.469
2 52.594 +1.471 10:41:06.063
3 51.912 +0.789 10:41:57.975
4 52.047 +0.924 10:42:50.022
5 51.684 +0.561 10:43:41.706
6 51.358 +0.235 10:44:33.064
7 51.709 +0.586 10:45:24.773
8 51.379 +0.256 10:46:16.152
9 51.491 +0.368 10:47:07.643
10 51.231 +0.108 10:47:58.874
" 51.384 +0.261 10:48:50.258
12 51.159 +0.036 10:49:41.417
13 51.261 +0.138 10:50:32.678
14 51.165 +0.042 10:51:23.843
15 51.252 +0.129 10:52:15.095
16 10:53:06.218
17 51.650 +0.527 10:53:57.868
18 51.733 +0.610 10:54:49.601
(165) MAX JUNIOR
1 54.852 +3.373 10:40:09.558
2 53.353 +1.874 10:41:02.911
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